Date Session | Duration Board Component Code Component Title Level
Wed 17 May AM 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GEO 01 Geography Paper One GCE/A
Thu 18 May AM 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Economics - Markets & Bus.Behaviour GCE/A
Thu 18 May PM 03:00 AQA 7172/1 Philosophy ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 19 May AM 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 22 May AM 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 22 May PM 02:00 OCR H409/01 Media Studies: Media Messages Wtn GCE/A
Mon 22 May PM 02:00 | EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 Economics - National & Global Economy GCE/A
Tue 23 May AM 02:00 | EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Business Studies - Market, People & Global BU GCE/A
Wed 24 May AM 02:15 | EDEXL/GCE 9HIO 1H History - Britain Transformed GCE/A
Wed 24 May PM 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Wed 24 May PM 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A
Wed 24 May PM 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physiological Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A
Wed 24 May PM 02:30 WIJEC/GCE A670U10-1 Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film GCE/A
Thu 25 May AM 02:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 25 May PM 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 26 May AM 02:00 AQA 7162/1 Law ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 26 May AM 03:00 AQA 7172/2 Philosophy ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Mon 05 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Mon 05 Jun AM 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Economics - Micro & Macro Economics GCE/A
Mon 05 Jun AM 02:30 WIJEC/GCE A670U20-1 Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking GCE/A
Mon 05 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Tue 06 Jun AM 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GEO 02 Geography Paper Two GCE/A

Tue 06 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7162/2 Law ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 06 Jun PM 02:00 OCR H409/02 Media Studies: Evolving Media Wtn GCE/A

Tue 06 Jun PM 02:00 | EDEXL/GCE 9MAO0 01 Maths - Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A
Wed 07 Jun AM 02:00 | EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Business Studies - Activs, Decision & Strats. GCE/A
Wed 07 Jun AM 02:00 | EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 01 Spanish Listen, Read. & Translation GCE/A
Wed 07 Jun PM 03:00 AQA 7262/W Drama and Theatre ADV Written GCE/A
Wed 07 Jun PM 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn GCE/A

Thu 08 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7712/2B English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B GCE/A

Thu 08 Jun AM 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychological Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A

Fri 09 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 09 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 09 Jun PM 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HIO 2H History - The USA GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7162/3A Law ADV Paper 3 Option A GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun AM 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chemistry A: Prdc Thle EiImnt Phy Chm Wtn GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun PM 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GEO 03 Geography Paper Three GCE/A
Mon 12 Jun PM 02:10 | EDEXL/GCE 9MUO0 03 Music - Appraising GCE/A

Tue 13 Jun AM 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HIO 33 History - The Witch Craze GCE/A

Tue 13 Jun PM 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO0 02 Maths - Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A
Wed 14 Jun AM 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Business Studies - Investigating Business GCE/A
Wed 14 Jun AM 02:40 | EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 02 Spanish Writ. Resp. Works & Trans GCE/A
Wed 14 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Thu 15 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7408/3/D Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D GCE/A

Fri 16 Jun AM 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE/A

Mon 19 Jun PM 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chemistry A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchngs Wtn GCE/A

Tue 20 Jun AM 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn GCE/A

Tue 20 Jun PM 02:00 | EDEXL/GCE 9MAO 03 Maths - Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Wed 21 Jun AM 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn GCE/A

Fri 23 Jun AM 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chemistry A: Unified Chemistry Wtn GCE/A




